8.4" Stand-Alone LCD Monitor
 V-R84P-SDI
  SPECIFICATIONS:
Viewing Area: 6.71" (H) x 5.03" (V) Video Input: 1 X Composite NTSC / PAL
Aspect Ratio: 4 : 3 1 X SDI
Pixels: 800 (H) x 600 (V) 1 x VGA, 1 X S-Video
Dot Pitch: 0.213mm x 0.213mm Dimensions: Width  8.74 Inch
Display: 8.4" Active Matrix LCD Height  6.73 Inch
Brightness: 380 cd Depth  2.65 Inch
Power Requirment: 12 VDC, 3 Amp. Weight: 3 lbs (Approx.)
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. 0604SKr1
Ikegami Electronics ( U. S. A. ) Inc.  URL  http://www.ikegami.com
Headquarters 37 Brook Avenue, Maywood, New Jersey 07607 Phone 201-368-9171   Fax 201-569-1626
West Coast Office 2631 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Redondo Beach, CA 90278 Phone 310-297-1900  Fax 310-536-9550
Southwest Office 526 Bluebird Lane, Red Oak, TX 75154  Phone 972-869-2363  Fax 972-556-1057
Midwest Office 747 Church Road, Unit C1, Elmhurst, IL 60126  Phone 630-834-9774  Fax 630-834-8689
Southeast Office 5200 N.W. 33rd Ave. Suite 111, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309  Phone 954-735-2203  Fax 954-735-2227
The V-R84P-SDI is a stand alone monitor with 8.4" active matrix LCD panel. These panel has 800 x 600
pixels making it true high-resolution screen with a brightness of 350 candle luminance. Monitor has a
composite video, SDI, S-Video and VGA input with active loop through feature, and auto recognition for
NTSC or PAL. For added flexibility, an independent 3 color tally system is provided. for each panel.
Individual front mounted selector buttons with color, tint, brightness and contrast controls. The unit
includes power supply.